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*NEW - SUSHI TACOS

Choose a filling of your choice, Loaded between our
home made crispy Nori Taco shells with Sushi rice,
Kewpie Mayo, Teriyaki sauce, spring onion!

FLAMIN' TUNA TACO
FIRECRACKER SALMON TACO
SRIRACHA CRAB TACO

*NEW - CRISPY CRAB SALAD

Shredded mock Crab, Sriracha Mayo dressing, Spring
onion, Cucumber, Avocado, Fresh Seaweed, Tempura
flakes, Teriyaki sauce.

*NEW - SIGNATURE ROLLS (4pc)

MANGO PHILLY CRUNCH

Crispy Tempura Crab, Cream Cheese, cucumber inside,
Avo, Kewpie mayo, Eel sauce, Mango sauce, Tempura
flakes outside.

SPICY SALMON CRUNCH ROLL

Crispy tempura Crab & Cream Cheese inside, Salmon,
Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Fire flakes & Tempura flakes
outside.

CRISPY JUMBO ROLL (6PC)
Crispy fried sushi roll, filled with spicy prawn, topped
with spicy mayo, sweet chilli, Spring onion

ROCK N' ROLL
Crispy tempura prawn, Avo, Cream Cheese inside, Avo,
Sweet Chilli, Tempura Flakes Outside

CRACKLING CALIFORNIA ROLL
Spicy Salmon & avo inside, Tempura Prawn, Spicy Mayo
& Eel sauce Outside.

CAPE TOWN ROLL

Salmon, Prawn, avo inside, Mayo, Caviar outside

MAKI ROLLS (6 PIECES)

SALMON AND AVO
TUNA

PRAWN

AVO

CUCUMBER

CALIFORNIA ROLL (4 PIECES)

SALMON

TUNA OR SPICY TUNA
PRAWN

VEGETABLE

FASHION SANDWICH (4 PIECES)

SALMON
TUNA
PRAWN
VEGETABLE

ROSES

SALMON 4 PIECES
SALMON 6 PIECES
TUNA 4 PIECES
TUNA 6 PIECES
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COMBOS

COMBO NO.1 PLATTER (16 PIECES)
2pc Salmon roses, 4pc Salmon California,
4pc Rock n Rolls, 6pc Avo Maki

COMBO NO.2 PLATTER (18 PIECES)
4pc salmon California roll, 4pc prawn fashion
sandwich, 4pc rainbow roll, 6pc avo maki

COMBO NO.3 PLATTER (16 PIECES)
4pc salmon or tuna roses, 4pc salmon sashimi,
4pc Tuna sashimi 4pc rainbow roll

COMBO NO.4 PLATTER (20 PIECES)

4pc salmon California roll, 4pc tuna California roll,
4pc prawn California roll, 4pc tempura prawn bamboo
rolls, 4pc vegetable California roll

COMBO NO.5 PLATTER (16 PIECES)
4pc vegetable California roll, 4pc vegetable
fashion sandwich, 2pc bean curd nigiri, 6pc avo maki

COMBO NO.6 PLATTER (12 PIECES)
4pc Salmon Sashimi, 2 pc Salmon Roses, 4pc Salmon
California rolls, 2pc Salmon Nigiri

FRESH ROLL (4 PIECES)

Seafoodroll of your choicewith avo.
Mayo and caviar topping

RAINBOW ROLL - FRESH ROLL (4 PIECES)
Salmon or Tuna and avo inside, Salmon, Tuna, avo,
mayo and caviar outside

TEMPURA PRAWN BAMBOO

ROLLS - FRESH ROLL (4 PIECES)
Cucumber roll with crunchy prawn and avocado
inside, topped with Mayo and Caviar

DRAGON ROLL - FRESH ROLL (4 PIECES)
Prawn, cucumber and avo inside. Tuna, avo, mayo
and caviar outside

RED ROOF - FRESH ROLL (4 PIECES)
Spicy prawn and avo inside. Tuna and seven
spices outside

SASHIMI

Succulent pieces of raw fish, delicately sliced

SALMON 3 PIECES
SALMON 5 PIECES
TUNA 3 PIECES
TUNA 5 PIECES

HANDROLLS (1 PIECE)

Assorted veg and avo with your choice of filling
wrapped into a seaweed cone and filled with rice

SALMON
TUNA
PRAWN
VEGETABLE

229

239

309

289

189

229

79

79

79

79

79
115

115

79

79
69
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